 A
ux
ili
ar
y
Eq
ui
p

The FSBQL duct filter can be equipped with a EU3 or EU5
class filter element. It is possible to order a filter element as
the FSBQ-I frame filter or the FSBQ-W folded filter, which has
a filtering mat protected with a galvanized steel wire mesh.
Example identification
Product code:       FSBQL   -   160
type
diameter
type
d
[mm]
AxA
[mm]
B
[mm]
FSBQL-100 100 160 160
FSBQL-125 125 180 160
FSBQL-150 150 210 160
FSBQL-160 160 210 160
FSBQL-200 200 250 160
FSBQL-250 250 300 160
FSBQL-315 315 360 160
FSBQL-355 355 400 160
FSBQL-400 400 450 160
FSBQL-450 450 500 160
FSBQL-500 500 550 160